CO ..... ONSTOCK 500 (-483)

DEFCiiAED TAXES 0 0

OTH~ 0 0

TOTAL. $ 2.258.709 (2.144,584)

RANGE OF REASCNASLENESS LOW

RETURN ON EOUfT'Y 9.9~

OVEiW.L RATE OF RETURN

SCHEDULE NO. 2 · · ·
: DOCKET NO. 930&47-SU

BAI..ANCE PERCENT WEIGHTED
PERCOMM. OFTOTAL · COST COST

72,800 . 63.61% 7.0()% •US%

10,473 9.1n. 7.50% • 0.68%

30,000 26..29% 11.50% 3.()2%

0 0.00% 0.00% o.~

1,035 0.91% 10.9i'% 0.104.'

17 0.01% 10.97% 0.00%

0 0.00% 0.00% 0.~

0 0.00% 0.00~ 0.~

114,125 100.00% 8.27Yol

HIGH

11.97%

ORDER NO. PSC-94-0569-FOF-SU
DOCKET NO. 930847-SU
PAGB 31

CREOLA. INC.
SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME
TEST YEAR ENDING AUGUST 31, 1993

TEST YEAR COMM. ADJ.
PERUTIUTY TO UTIUTY

OPERATING REVENUES 110,680 (1,168) A

OPERATING EXPENSES:

OPERATION AND MAII'ffl:NANCE 80,252 12,460 8

DEPRECIATION (NET) 0 18,120 c

AMORTIZATION 0 {10,029) c

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 8 ,018 2,933 D

INCOME TAXES 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 88,270 23,484

OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) 22,410

WASTEWATER RATE BASE 47,472

RATE OF RETURN . 47:21%

SCHEDULE NO. 3
DOCKET NO. 930847 -SU

COMM. ADJUST.
ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
TEST YEAR INCREASE PERCOMM

109,512 12.225 E l 121,737

92,712 0 92,712

18,120 0 18,120

(10,029) 0 (10,029)

10,951 550 F 11 ,501

0 0 0

111,754 550 112,304

(2.242} 9,433

114,125 114,125

-1.96% 8.27%

ORDBR NO. PSC-94-0569-FOF-SU
DOCXBT NO. 930847-SU
PAGB 32

CREOLA. INC.
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME
TEST YEAR ENDING AUGUST 31, 1993

A. OPERATING REVENUES

1. To annualize a commercial customers billing

. . - .
B. OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

1. (701) salaries and Wages- Employees
a. To add additional allowance for part time workers

2. (703) Salaries and Wages - Officers
a. To adjust President and Treasurer's salary

3. (711) Sludge Removal Expense
a. To reclassify lift station cleanjng to (730)

b. To reclassify operator services to (730)